
EGGS BENEDICT
Two farm fresh poached eggs on a toasted Engl ish muff in,
spinach, ham and hol landaise sauce

2 6 . 0 0

BREAKFAST MENU

A LA CARTE

PORRIDGE

2 3 . 0 0

2 6 . 0 0

3 3 . 0 0

1 8 . 0 0

KIWI BREAKFAST

EGGS YOUR WAY

THREE EGGS OMELETTE

Fresh cream, golden rais ins,  honey, or raw sugar

2 4 . 0 0FRENCH TOAST / PANCAKES
French toast or pancakes,  banana, bacon, maple syrup

Two farm fresh eggs cooked your way served with bacon, toast

Two farm fresh eggs cooked your way, sausage, tomato,
mushrooms hash brown, bacon, baked beans on toast

Your choice of f i l l ings and eggs or egg whites,  hash browns or
toast.  Fi l l ings:  cheddar /  mozzarel la /  ham / mushroom / onion /
tomato / capsicum

24.00AVOCADO SMASH
Multigrain toast,  crushed avocado, feta,  two poached
eggs, fresh tomato & hol landaise sauce

Add on bacon + 6.00, smoked salmon + 7.00, mushrooms + 4.00

Add smoked salmon + 7.00



Fresh Sliced Fruit Plate 

Low Fat Fruit Yoghurt

Breakfast Potatoes

A Farm Fresh Egg (1)

6.00

8.00

3.50

Cereal  Select ion

Hot and Cold Meats 

Poached Fruit

Fresh Breads

13.00

5.50

11.50

5.00

THE COMPLETE

THE CONTINENTAL

38.00

28.00

A del ightful  select ion of fruits,  cereals,  yoghurts &
freshly baked breakfast breads. Enjoy with a juice,
coffee or tea.  

A hearty select ion of hot dishes,  fruits,  cereals,  yoghurts
& freshly baked breakfast breads. Enjoy with a juice,
coffee or tea.  

B U F F E T

A D D  O N S

Milk

Barista Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Chi l led Fruit  Juice

Freshly Brewed Coffee

Assorted Herbal or Black Tea

5.00

6.00

5.00

5.50

5.50

5.50

Regular /  Decaffeinated

Whole /  Skim / Soy /  Almond

Cappuccino / Espresso / Latte

Orange / Apple /  Cranberry /  Tomato /  Grapefruit

Engl ish Breakfast /  Ear l  Grey /  Peppermint /
Chamomile Pure Green / Lemon / Decaffeinated

B E V E R A G E S

BREAKFAST MENU

15.00 


